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l. lnvestment in Capital Market Securities (Listed)

SL

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

31

32

4

5

6

7

I

1B

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

% Changes (ln

term of Cost)
Unrealized

Gain / Loss
Market ValueNo. of
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.25.05Y0-0.641.9'l2,925 2.54IBBLPBONDBond
-25.05%-0.642.54 1.91Sub-Total:
-51.27%-2.595.06 2.4741,716CONFIDCEMCement
'54.78To-3.596.55 2.961 2,1 06HEIDELBCEMCement
-7.11Yo-0,030.43 0.408,200PREMIERCEI\4Cement

.51.61%-6.2112.03 5.82Sub-Tota!:
-71.01Y0-5.1 17.20 2.09111,030BBSCABLESEngineering

-5.67Y0-0.1 32.1624,676 2.29BSRMLTDEngineering
-0.05 -2.39%2.102.15GPHISPAT 104,000Engineering

-67.79%1.25 -2.633.8852,017Engineering IFADAUTOS
-48.75Y00.59 -0.561.1625,240NIALCOEngineering
-61.22Y0-0.751.23 0.4818,613IUIRAKHTEREngineering
-49.80%-2.334.68 2.3576,043RUNNERAUTOEngineering
-41.36T0-1,562.2220,762 3.78SINGERBDEngineering

-1.45 -74.13Y00.5197,200 1,95SSSTEELEngineering
-1.84 -66.60%0.922,000 2.77WALTONHILEngineering

.52.83Y0.16.4214.6631.08Sub-Total:
'34.85Y0-1,031.937,000 2.96BATBCFood & Allied

-0.25 -11.03Y02.052.30GHAIL 164,000Food & Allied
-5.32 -36.45%9.28OLYMPIC 60,000Food & Allied

.33.27Y0.6.6113,2619.87Sub-Total:
-4.26 -70.96%1.756,01BARKAPOWER 198,326Fuel and Power
-1.33 -46.01Y01.562.89DESCO 67,527Fuel and Power
-0.65 -6.240/o9.8310.49JAMUNAOIL 52,503Fuel and Power

-64.50%1.14 -2.073.21100,000KPCLFuel and Power
-12.23%3.61 -0.504.124,067LINDEBDFuel and Power
-11.34Y010.88 -1.3912.271'12,508MJLBDFuel and Power
-29.26%-0.973.30 2.3411,800PADMAOILFuel and Power
-45.35Y0-1.102.43 1.3340,000POWERGRIDFuel and Power
-63.63%-2.361.3589,400 3.71SUMITPOWERFuel and Power

-1.56 -51.11Y01.493.05T]TASGAS 75,000Fuel and Power
-2.79 '47.63Y03.075.8621,526Fuel and Power UPGDCL

.33.13%.18t938.3557.34Sub-Total:
-1.79 -61.81%1.112.90AAMRATECH 79,800IT

-56.67%1.26 -1.652.9142,200GENEXILIT
-59.24Y0.3.452.?75.82Sub-Total:

-0.92 -25.91%2.623.5395208,126GRAMEEN32
-8.66%1.46 -0.14'1.5973208,435VAMLBDMFlMutual Fund

.20.55%.1.064.085.14Sub-Total:
-0.11 -5.89%1.731.842715,750BEXIMCOMiscellaneous
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-77.88T0-0.640.10,822620,000SKTRIIUS -28.110/o

Sub-Total: -36.55%-1.11
13.026546,611IDLCNBFI -56.61%-0.0.360.818620,895LANKABAFI N

NBFI -87.37Y0-0.90
0.925018,748PLFSLNBFI .51,78%a$

otal -55.01%-2.311.894.1955 000BPML& Printi .55.01%

Sub-Total: -5.20010-0.254.634,88AO 300
Pharmaceuticals -73,84010-8.973.1812.157ACTIVEFINEPharmaceuticals 3.38%0.010.320.311 049IBNSINAPharmaceuticals -0.39%-0.036.836.862,000RECKITTBENPharmaceuticals -38.90%-6.079.5315,5919,828RENATAPharmaceuticals .38.470/o.15.30

Sub-Total: 1-1.055.836.88IGPTelecom .15.250/o4956.88
Sub-Total: -23.3-0.301.001,3037ESQUIREN IT
Textile .23.37Y0.o3g

Sub'Total: -26.290/o-0.210.580.78
PENINSULATravel & Leisure -26.29Y0

Sub-Total: .39.01%-75.77118.44194.21
Total:
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ll.lnvestme ntinG Market

lll. Cash and Cash uivalents and lnvestment

A. Market lnstruments

B. Term DePosUlnvestments

DBH Finance Limited

FDR NO,7',l00019 2580

Other assets

C. Cash at Bank

BRAC Bank Limited

Branch

D. Cash at Bo Account:

PFI Securities Limrited

UCB Management Limited

IDLC Securituries Limited

Securities on-listed

in Securities related to M

Market ValuelFair Value
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lntru49nL-
0.00

FDR
7.25Y0lnterest rate

1.14

0.13
1 50520',l 944161001

0.44
1 505201 9441 61 003

0.88
1 505201 9441 61 004

0.06
1 505201 9441 61 005

0.0007

0.0390

1.2278

0,0000

fareast Stock and Bonds Limited

0.0000

Types
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